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2014: 
184 lbs 

2025: 
213 lbs 

(+16% vs 
2014) 

2026f & 
2027f: 
213 lbs 
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2014: 
$670

2024: 
$984 

(+47% vs 
2014)

CPI: +33% 
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“Affordability 
Trends”…

“It’s All 
Relative” 
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y = 0.0095x + 1.9578
R² = 0.2041
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“Affordability 
Trends”…

“It’s All 
Relative” 



Meat Demand Outdoes 
Meat Avoidance

https://www.sciencedirect.com/science/article/pii/S0309174022001115 

https://www.sciencedirect.com/science/article/pii/S0309174022001115
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https://www.beefmagazine.com/market-news/what-s-the-
similarity-between-blue-jeans-and-beef-demand- 

https://www.beefboard.org/2025/07/21/
whats-demand-got-to-do-with-it/ 

Demand is NOT Per Capita Consumption
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2025
???

Observing real price 
increase (w/ lbs 

increase) = DEMAND 
GROWTH!



•“…Our demonstrative analysis attributes 
14% of the 2024 to 2025 price increase to 
a supply decrease and 87% to an increase 
in consumer demand.”
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
https://www.porkbusiness.com/news/industry/3-factors-fueling-americans-obsession-protein 

https://www.drovers.com/news/industry/consumers-confirm-protein-meat-continues-have-its-moment-plate

https://www.morningagclips.com/in-the-cattle-markets-meat-is-having-a-moment/
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July 24’ – June 25’ 
MDM Data

 12% current GLP-1 users

 Male, 18-44 age, >$100k 
income

Meat Demand Impacts
 GLP-1 Users have higher WTP for most protein items 

 GLP-1 Users have reduced price sensitivity for most protein items



https://www.agmanager.info/livestock-meat/meat-demand/
monthly-meat-demand-monitor-survey-data 

Meat Demand Monitor (MDM )

https://www.apolloacademy.com/the-k-
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
https://www.nationalhogfarmer.com/market-news/growing-the-pork-pie-takes-volume-times-price 

https://www.nationalhogfarmer.com/market-news/pork-demand-impacts-the-bottom-line-much-more-than-producers-may-realize 

https://practicallyranching.buzzsprout.com/1995747/episodes/11686340-26-glynn-tonsor-beef-supply-demand-and-mousetraps 
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More information available at:

This presentation will be available in PDF format at:
http://www.agmanager.info/about/contributors/individual/tonsor.asp

Host of additional industry resources are cross-linked as well 

http://www.agmanager.info/about/contributors/individual/tonsor.asp
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